
2023 Education Conference Committee and Leadership Contacts

Senate Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Sen. Mary Kunesh, Chair 651-296-4334 sen.mary.kunesh@senate.mn https://twitter.com/MaryKunesh9

Sen. Steve Cwodzinski 651-296-1314 Email Form https://twitter.com/CwodMN

Sen. Heather Gustafson 651-296-1253 sen.heather.gustafson@senate.mn https://twitter.com/gus_heather

Sen. Erin Maye Quade 651-296-4120 sen.erin.maye.quade@senate.mn https://twitter.com/ErinMayeQuade

Sen. Zach Duckworth 651-296-7633 sen.zach.duckworth@senate.mn https://twitter.com/ZachDuckworth

House Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Rep. Cheryl Youakim, Chair 651-296-9889 rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/CLYouakim

Rep. Josiah Hill 651-296-4124 rep.josiah.hill@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/Hill4MNHouse

Rep. Laurie Pryor 651-296-3964 rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/lauriepryor

Rep. Mary Clardy 651-296-3533 rep.mary.frances.clardy@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/ClardyForHouse

Rep. Ron Kresha 651-296-4247 rep.ron.kresha@house.mn.gov

Additional Contacts
Name Phone Email Twitter

Gov. Tim Walz
651-201-3400

https://mn.
gov/governor/connect/contact-
us/contact-form.jsp https://twitter.com/GovTimWalz

Lt. Gov. Peggy Flanagan
651-201-3400 

https://mn.
gov/governor/connect/contact-
us/contact-form.jsp https://twitter.com/LtGovFlanagan

Education Commissioner Willie Jett 651-582-8208 mde.commissioner@state.mn.us https://twitter.com/MnDeptEd

Sen. Bobby Joe Champion, President of the Senate 651-296-9246 sen.bobby.champion@senate.mn https://twitter.com/senatorchampion

Sen. Kari Dziedzic, Senate Majority Leader 651-296-7809 www.senate.mn/senatordziedzicemail https://twitter.com/KariDziedzic

Sen. Mark Johnson, Senate Minority Leader 651-296-5782 www.senate.mn/senatorjohnsonemail https://twitter.com/Senmarkjohnson

Rep. Melissa Hortman, Speaker of the House 651-296-4280 rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/melissahortman

Rep. Jamie Long, House Majority Leader 651-296-5375 rep.jamie.long@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/Jamiemlong

Rep. Lisa Demuth, House Minority Leader 651-296-4373 rep.lisa.demuth@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/LisaDemuthMN

Sen. John Marty, Senate Finance Committee Chair 651-296-5645 Email form https://twitter.com/JohnMarty

Rep. Liz Olson, House Ways & Means Chair 651-296-4246 rep.liz.olson@house.mn.gov https://twitter.com/LizOlson218
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